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Lake Travis ISD 
Construction Professional Services (A/E Pool) 
Bid # 18-01-001 

Firm Listing and Information 
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Name Alpha Testing, Inc. 
Address 4740 Perrin Creek, Suite 480 

A 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
San Antonio, TX  78217 
Phillip Johnson 

Phone 210-683-2145 
Email pjohnson@alphatesting.com 

X 

Name Amtech Solutions, Inc. 
Address 5910 Courtyard Dr, Suite 100 

B 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78731 
Michael Schroeder 

Phone 512-258-1661 
Email michaelschroeder@amtechsls.com 

X X X 

Name 

Eileen Merritt Inc., dba ATS Engineers, Inspectors & 
Surveyors 

C 
Address 

City/St/Zip 

4910 W Hwy 290 
Austin, TX  78735 

Contact Brad Schubert 
Phone 512-328-6995 
Email brad_schubert@ats-engineers.com 

X 

Name Austech Roof Consultants Inc. 
Address 2312 Western Trails Blvd, Suite 403 

D 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78745 
Ken Ollinger 

Phone 512-443-7255 
Email ken@austechrci.com 

X 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip E 
Contact 
Phone 

Email 

Baer Engineering & Environmental Consulting, Inc. 
7756 Northcross Dr., Suite 211 
Austin, TX  78757 
Rosemary Wyman 
512-453-3733 
rwyman@baereng.com 

X X 
Phase 1 Assessment 
Phase 2 Assessment 
Archaeological 
Waters for the US Assessment 
Endangered species and habitat Assessment 

Name BAi, LLC 
Address 4006 Speedway 

F 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78751 
Rita Harris 

Phone 512-476-3464 
Email rita@baiaustin.com 

X 

X 

X 

X 

mailto:rwyman@baereng.com
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name BLGY, Inc. 
Address 2204 Forbes Dr, Suite 101 

G 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78754 
Glynnis Woolridge 

Phone 512-977-0390 
Email gwoolridge@blgy.com 

X 

Name Jaime Beaman, AIA Inc. dba CasaBella Architects 
Address 3821 Juniper Trace #104 

H 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Bee Cave, TX  78738 
Jaime Beaman 

Phone 512-458-5700 
Email jbeaman@casabella-architects.com 

X X 

Name CEI Engineering Associates 
Address 3030 LBJ Freeway, Suite 100 

I City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Dallas, TX  75234 
Jeff Bresee 

Phone 817-507-8305 
Email jbresee@ceieng.com 

X X X X 

Name Coleman & Associates, Inc. 
Address 9890 Silver Mountain Dr. 

J 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78737 
Aan Garrett-Coleman 

Phone 512-476-2090 
Email aan@colemanandassoc.com 

X 

Name Corgan 
Address 401 N Houston St. 

K 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Dallas, TX  75202 
Susan Smith 

Phone 214-757-1626 
Email susan.smith@corgan.com 

X 

Name COX Design Associates 
Address 5121 Bee Cave Rd, Suite 203 

L 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746 
Michael Gandara 

Phone 512-327-4149 
Email mgandara@cosdesignassociates.com 

X X 

Name Cuningham Group Architecture, Inc. 
Address 201 Main Street NE, Suite 325 

N 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Minneapolis, MN  55414 
Judith Hoskens 

Phone 612-379-3400 
Email jhoskens@cuningham.com 

X 
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name Cunningham-Allen, Inc. 
Address 3103 Bee Cave Rd, Suite 202 

M 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746-5580 
Robert S Allen 

Phone 512-327-2946 
Email rallen@cuningham-allen.com 

Name Datum Engineers, Inc. 
Address 8140 N. Mopac Expwy, Bldg 1, Suite 120 

O 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78759 
Robert Fry 

Phone 512-469-9490 
Email robertf@datumengineers.com 

X 

Name DBR Engineering Consultants, Inc. 
Address 7800 Shoal Creek Blvd, Suite 100-W 

P 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78757 
Melissa Coad 

Phone 512-637-4393 
Email mcoad@dbrinc.com 

X 

Name Delta Survey Group, Inc. 
Address 8213 Brodie Lane, Suite 102 

Q 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78745 
John Brautigam 

Phone 512-282-5200 
Email johnb@deltasurveygroup.com 

X 

Name Doucet & Associates, Inc. 
Address 7401 B Hwy 71 West, Suite 160 

R 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78735 
Raymond Chan 

Phone 512-583-2621 
Email rchan@doucetengineers.com 

X X 

Name goERO International LLC dba ERO Architects 
Address 300 S 8th St. 

S 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
McAllen, TX  78501 
Brian Godinez 

Phone 956-655-4655 
Email bgodinez@goERO.com 

X X 

Name Estes, McClure & Associates, Inc. (EMA) 
Address 104 W Main, Suite C 

T 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Pflugerville, TX  78660 
Gary Bristow 

Phone 903-521-0539 
Email gbristow@estesmcclure.com 

X X X 
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name Fields & Associates Architects, Inc. 
Address 1101 S Capital of Texas Hwy, Bldg A, Suite 101 

U 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746 
Chuck Fields 

Phone 512-327-8444 
Email cfields@fieldsarchitects.com 

Name FDP-Foodservice Design Professionals 
Address 26215 Oak Ridge Drive 

V 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
The Woodlands, TX  77380 
Kathleen Millunzi 

Phone 281-350-2323 
Email millunzik@yahoo.com 

X 

Name Fugro USA Land, Inc. 
Address 8613 Cross Park Drive 

W 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78754 
Peter Bush 

Phone 512-977-1800 
Email Pbush@fugro.com 

X X 

Name fuseARCH Studio, PLCC dba Fuse Architecture Studio 
Address 702 San Antonio Street 

X 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78701 
Beth Guillot 

Phone 512-699-3083 
Email beth@fuse-arch.com 

X 

Name Griffin+Jacobson Architects, LLC 
Address PO Box 1130 

Y 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Leander, TX 78646-1130 
Wesley Griffin 

Phone 512-971-8034 
Email wesg@griffinjacobson.com 

X 

Name Haddon+Cowan Architects 
Address 2301 E Riverside Dr, Bldg A, Suite 80 

Z 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78741 
Michael Cowan 

Phone 512-374-9120 
Email mcowan@haddoncowan.com 

X 
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name Hendrix Consulting Engineers, P.C. (HCE) 
Address 115 E Main Street 

AA 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Round Rock, TX  78664 
Byron Hendrix 

Phone 512-218-0060 
Email byronh@hcengineer.com 

Name Huckabee 
Address 11501 Alterra Pkwy, Bldg 7, Suite 120 

BB 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78758 
Daren Kirbo 

Phone 512-428-8958 
Email dkirbo@huckabee-inc.com 

X 

Name HVJ South Central Texas, M&J, Inc. 
Address 4201 Freidrich Lane, #110 

CC 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78744 
Syed Jafar 

Phone 512-447-9081 
Email sjafar@hvj.com 

Name Intelligent Engineering Services, LLP 
Address 3300 I-35 North, 7th Floor 

DD 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78705 
Agustin Tellez, Jr. 

Phone 512-943-2047 
Email atellez@ie-services.com 

X 

X X 

X 

X Name J. Robinson & Associates, Architects, Inc. 
Address PO Box 26426 

EE 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78755 
John Robinson, Jr. 

Phone 512-452-7220 
Email john@robinsonarchitects.net 

X 

Name Jackson Galloway Associates 
Address 3520 Bee Caves Rd, Suite 230 

FF 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78749 
Bob Galloway 

Phone 512-474-8085 
Email bg@jacksongalloway.com 

X 
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name Jose I Guerra, Inc. 
Address 2401 S IH-35, Suite 210 

GG 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78741 
Rick Guerra 

Phone 512-445-2090 
Email rguerra@guerra.com 

Name KGA Architecture 
Address 1701 Directors Blvd, Suite 770 

HH 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78744 
Richard Romito 

Phone 512-441-8200 
Email Rick@KGAarchitecture.com 

X 

Name Lee Truong & Yu Engineers, PLLC 
Address 16225 Park Ten Place, Suite 810 

II City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Houston, TX  77084 
Li-wei Yu 

Phone 281-945-8888 
Email liwei.yu@lty-engineers.com 

X 

Name Malone/Wheeler, Inc. 
Address 5113 Southwest Pkwy, Suite 260 

JJ 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78735 
Jesse Malone 

Phone 512-899-0601 
Email jessem@malonewheeler.com 

X 

Name MEP Engineering, Inc. 
Address 1120 S Capital of TX Hwy, Bldg 1, Suite 150 

KK 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746 
Randy Fuston 

Phone 512-306-9650 
Email rfuston@mepengineering.com 

X 

Name METCO Engineering, Inc. 
Address 3333 Lee Pkwy, Suite 600 

LL 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Dallas, TX  75219 
Barry Bagheri 

Phone 972-740-0361 
Email Barry@metcoengineering.com 

X X X 
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name Method Architecture Austin, PLLC 
Address 1907 N Lamar Blvd, Suite 260 

MM 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78705 
Eric Hudson 

Phone 512-478-0970 
Email ehudson@methodarchitecture.com 

X 

Name O'Brien Engineering Services (LLC) (OBES) 
Address 515 Explorer 

NN 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78734 
Kent O'Brien 

Phone 512-383-5360 
Email KentOBrien@OBrienEngineers.com 

X 

Name O'Connell Robertson 
Address 811 Barton Springs Rd, Suite 900 

OO 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78704 
Jarrod Sterzinger 

Phone 512-478-7286 
Email jsterzinger@oconnellrobertson.com 

X X 

Name Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc. 
Address 12301-B Riata Trace Pkwy, Suite 100 

PP 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78727 
Monte Hunger 

Phone 512-676-2100 
Email mhunter@team-psc.com 

X X X X X X X X X 

Name PBK 
Address 9442 Capital of TX Hwy, Suite 680 

QQ 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78759 
Darrell Pearson 

Phone 512-340-0676 
Email darrell.pearson@pbk.com 

X X 

Name Pfluger Associates, LP 
Address 209 E Riverside Drive 

RR 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78704 
Scott Beardslee 

Phone 512-476-4040 
Email scott@pflugerarchitects.com 
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Firm Listing and Information 

SS 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Phone 

Email 

Pickett, Kelm & Associates, Inc. 
4100 Duval Rd, Bldg 4, Suite 103 
Austin, TX  78759 
Gary Pickett 
512-345-5538 
gpickett@pkainc.com 

X 

TT 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Phone 

Email 

Reliance Architecture, LLC 
1306 Barrington Dr. 
Austin, TX  78753 
Antonio Naylor 
512-758-7660 
antonio@reliancearchitecture.com 

X 

VV 

UU 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Phone 

Email 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Phone 

Email 

Raba Kistner, Inc. 
8100 Cameron Rd, Suite B-150 
Austin, TX  78754 
Gabriel Ornelas 
512-339-1745 
gornelas@rkci.com 

Rone Engineering Services, Ltd. 
1421 Wells Branck Pkwy, Suite 303 
Pflugerville, TX  78660 
Mark Gray 
512-462-2733 
mgray@roneengineers.com 

X X X X 
Phase 1 Assessment 
Phase 2 Assessment 
Archaeological 
Waters for the US Assessment 
Endangered species and habitat Assessment 

X X 

X 

WW 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Phone 

Email 

Smith & Company Architects 
700 Lavaca, Suite 1400-2484 
Austin, TX  78701 
Terry Smith 
512-280-9157 
tsmith@sc-arch.com 

X 

XX 

Name 

Address 

City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Phone 

Email 

studio 16: 19, LLC 
1717 N IH-35, Suite 308 
Round Rock, TX  78664 
Brent Baker 
512-534-8680 
brent@studio1619.com 
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X X 

Firm Listing and Information 

Name TAB Solutions, Inc. 
Address 2121 Lohman's Crossing Rd, Suite 504 #452 

YY 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Lakeway, TX  78734 
Kris Bessent 

Phone 720-220-1114 
Email tabsolutions@ymail.com 

Name Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
Address 5307 Industrial Oaks Blvd., #160 

ZZ 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78735 
Ann Scott 

Phone 512-442-1122 
Email Ann.Scott@terracon.com 

X X X X 

Name Texas Energy Engineering Services, Inc. (TEESI) 
Address 1301 S Capital of TX Hwy, Capital View Ctr #B-325 

AB 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746 
Saleem Khan 

Phone 512-328-2533 ext 208 
Email saleem@teesi.com 

X 

Name Texas Engineering Solutions, LLC 
Address 3815 S Capital of TX Hwy, Suite 300 

AC 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78704 
Stephen Delgado 

Phone 512-904-0505 x 205 
Email sdelgado@txengs.com 

X 

Name True North Consulting Group, LLC 
Address 13284 Pond Springs Rd, Suite 304 

AD 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78729 
Ricki Fisher 

Phone 512-451-5445 
Email sales@tncg.com 

Name Al Vickers / Technology Consulting 
Address 345 S Commons Ford Rd. 

AE 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78733 
Al Vickers 

Phone 512-680-4558 
Email alinaustin@austin.rr.com 
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Firm Listing and Information 

Name Vickrey & Associates, Inc. 
Address 2009 S Capital of TX Hwy, Suite 320 

AF 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746 
Rob Clark 

Phone 512-494-8014 
Email rclark@vickreyinc.com 

Name VLK Architects, Inc. 
Address 2700 Via Fortuna, Suite 230 

AG 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78746 
Richard Jaynes 

Phone 512-807-1345 
Email 

X 

Name X5 Engineereing, Inc. 
Address PO Box 91743 

AH 
City/St/Zip 

Contact 
Austin, TX  78709 
Michael Sestak 

Phone 512-815-2959 
Email msestak@x5eng.com 
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